

**HANSRAJ
Vs.
VINOD KUMAR MITTAL**

09.02.2024.

Present: Mr. Abhimanyu Khatri, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Mr. Ravinder Malik, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

ORDER

1. Be put up for purpose fixed on **04.04.2024.**

**Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
09.02.2024**